© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Protection Relays
Motor and Pump Protection - 3-Phase Pump Protection
Rev: 2-C-042619
777-KW/HP-P2 SERIES
Description

PumpSaver® products to be manually reset
without opening the panel door.
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE MOTOR FULL AMP RANGE DESCRIPTION
777-KW/HP-P2 200-480 V ac
(3-phase)
2-800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A) Provides 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay contacts
777-LR-KW/HP-P2 200-480 V ac
(3-phase)
1-800 A (external CTs
required above 9 A) Provides 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay contacts
777-HVR-KW/HP-P2 340-480 V ac
(3-phase)
2-800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A)
Provides 470 VA @ 600 V ac output SPDT relay contacts. Required when a CPT
(control power transformer) is not used on a 480 V system. Commonly used in pumping
applications to save the cost and extra wiring associated with a CPT
777-575-KW/HP-P2 500-600 V ac
(3-phase)
2-800 A (external CTs
required above 90 A)
Provides 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA
where 575 V utility power services are common
777-MLR-KW/HP-P2 200-480 V ac
(3-phase)
0.5-21 A and 40-740 A
with external CTs
Provides 480 VA @ 240 V ac output SPDT relay contacts. It is wired directly without the